

---

## **PACHET ECHIPAMENTE SVSU**

I.D.: 71969602

---

Data publicarii	01.08.22	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 495,80 RON - 495,80 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE 1 Reductie C - D Buc 2,00 35,29 70,59 13,41 2 Reductie B - C Buc 2,00 50,42 100,84 19,16 3 Reductie A - B Buc 2,00 100,84 201,68 38,32 4 Teava refulare tip TURA-P duza 12 mm cu racord fix tip C Buc 2,00 61,34 122,69 23,31

---